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Residuos urbanos (t.) 

 
 

Censo Ene Feb Mar Abr May Jun Jul Ago Sep Oct Nov Dic Total Kg/hab/día 

2020 85.397 3.062 2.867 3.026 2.654 2.889 2.939 3.603 3.853 3.274 3.089 2.873 2.898 37.032 1,18 

2021 86.744 2.964 2.740 2.998 3.007 3.315 3.348 3.921 4.225 3.562 3.426 3.151 3.119 39.775 1,26 

2022 89.502 3.192 2.882 3.325 3.515 3.715 3.678 4.282 4.485 3.921 3.762 3.522 3.583 43.862 1,34 

2023 91.691 3.527 3.152 3.791 4.379 4.183 3.902 4.521 5.048 3.997 3.641 3.294 3.448 46.883 1,40 

2024 93.302 3.640 3.350 3.616 3.865 3.888 3.872 4.395 4.399 3.989 3.709 3.608 3.470 45.801 1,34 

2025 95.104 3.611 3.197 3.675 3.854 4.054 4.406 4.891 5.111 4.297 4.231 4.050 3.894 49.271 1,42 

 
Envases ligeros (kg) 

  
 

Censo Ene Feb Mar Abr May Jun Jul Ago Sep Oct Nov Dic Total Kg/hab/año 

2020 85.397 189.090         171.073 185.001 156.737 162.269 172.030 213.088 244.033 159.357 141.419 138.325 138.045 2.070.467 24,24 

2021 86.744 155.070 140.468 153.797 152.604 159.551 172.272 221.769 244.134 190.142 187.012 162.229 158.312 2.097.359 24,18 

2022 89.502 156.178 144.250 181.398 178.704 167.386 197.554 233.721 248.892 207.604 178.594 179.918 184.748 2.258.947 25,24 

2023 91.691 156.412 166.635 181.406 186.207 197.600 203.154 235.430 293.516 213.960 201.332 176.563 163.427 2.375.642 25,91 

2024 93.302 163.456 169.968 185.049 192.768 200.100 203.890 252.854 294.563 214.917 215.938 184.956 174.540 2.452.999 26,29 

2025 95.104 180.095 171.124 217.013 201.191 204.609 225.816 272.176 265.752 218.716 199.819 185.475 195.635 2.537.421 26,68 
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Papel y cartón (Kg) 

 
 

Censo Ene Feb Mar Abr May Jun Jul Ago Sep Oct Nov Dic Total Kg/hab/año 

2020 85.397 146.757         104.652 123.834 82.341 87.846 103.994  125.362 117.780 125.210 115.101 105.139 113.980 1.351.996 15,83 

2021 86.744 111.185 98.353 120.798 129.493 109.038 131.428 155.858 139.903 135.546 151.430 131.811 142.621 1.557.464 17,95 

2022 89.502 115.055 117.211 142.978 139.825 137.824 141.095 158.514 150.989 152.609 139.327 153.914 139.169 1.688.510 18,87 

2023 91.691 136.878 127.929 155.911 140.062 158.957 172.039 173.397 153.676 159.624 151.653 148.299 140.562 1.818.987 19,84 

2024 93.302 156.496 142.641 164.695 160.535 158.499 174.675 187.410 185.821 160.245 175.627 170.273 144.432 1.981.349 21,24 

2025 95.104 157.930 148.806 171.343 179.216 168.349 174.900 190.234 188.852 165.480 176.612 169.923 181.268 2.072.913 21,80 

 
Vidrio (kg) 

 
 

Censo Ene Feb Mar Abr May Jun Jul Ago Sep Oct Nov Dic Total Kg/hab/año 

2020 85.397 203.470 158.440 159.960 174.820 137.160 159.430 171.550 219.280 180.890 149.580 157.170 156.600 2.028.350 23,75 

2021 86.744 113.550 142.120 147.770 120.318 187.948 199.612 212.324 282.593 212.450 250.640 202.000 189.672 2.260.997 26,06 

2022 89.502 164.304 167.242 173.402 245.875 255.389 265.871 303.716 335.558 201.338 239.242 210.261 147.910 2.710.108 30,28 

2023 91.691 202.910 147.536 213.457 162.001 231.136 289.333 210.566 276.260 256.705 265.135 222.878 141.330 2.619.247 28,57 

2024 93.302 204.361 184.360 197.185 185.802 259.837 265.792 272.713 239.228 229.839 251.260 226.777 191.860 2.709.014 29,03 

2025 95.104 191.722 137.540 201.469 171.440 257.578 185.750 296.885 244.971 275.359 208.117 208.110 140.293 2.519.234 26,49 

 


